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�面圖 D-D

比例 2 : 1

1

2

43

5

1
2
3
4

5

TOP CLIP(上夾) 

BUTTON CLIP(下夾)

RIVET(�釘)

SPRING(�簧)

COVER(塑��)

STEEL(鋼鐵)T=0.3MM

STEEL(鋼鐵)T=0.3MM

COPPER(銅)

STEEL(鋼鐵)

PVC
RD�/BK黑/BL�/

GR�/YL黃/WH白

COLOR:

RED(RD)/BALCK(BK)/BLUE(BL)/GREEN(GR)/YELLOW(YL)/WHITE(WH)

NICKEL �鎳

NICKEL �鎳

NICKEL �鎳

NICKEL �鎳

1
1
1

1

1

 Alligator Clips 

SPECIFICATION: 

耐電�Withstand voltage: AC 500V 60Hz for 1 minute 
絕�阻�Insulation resistance : 100MΩ (min) at 500V DC 
�觸阻�Contact resistance :    50mΩ max 

�格Rating: 3A 125VAC

3A 35MM

0.5MM-5MM= 0.2MM
5MM-30MM= 0.4MM

30MM-120MM= 0.6MM
120MM-315MM= 1.0MM

315MM-1000MM= 1.6MM
1000MM-2000MM= 2.4MM

NO PART NAME(品名) MATERIAL(材質)

FINISHED(��)

Q'TY

ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

LEADFREE

ALG-Axx-43-LF

RD:RED
BK:BLACK
BL:BLUE
GR:GREEN WH:WHITE
YL:YELOW

43.5mm
SERIES

ASSEMBLY
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